		material man				
market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Indu Executive Name Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer				
Research Data by I Date of Location: Nago	Sanday K s and collecting Market Xcel as I Issue: 5 12 Mobile No: 70	data. He/She has been project specific A Valid From: 5 S340 354 Address plier to facilitate in his/h	with us as a freeland been authorized to Assignment Letter. 12 to 27 12 12 15 15 15 15 15 15	collect Market Reference No:	ate Ing entraktor ettako bas na ere ere erent lenerentak	This Assignment and animal control of the state of the st
n difestina anna i	oredoingve spell	anove operioric learners enigencies of the progent	or expectled due to the	pared to our condited	(Card H	lolder's Signature)
an organism a famili	ishon stoppymas y	Assignme	ent letter	langue or ecusediatio	וליטת, פעורט מיסוק בעורט	le at the one description
Freelancer Name San House Address Sr Ambegao Dhan l	eelancer Name Sandeep Kamble Job No: 2024 1206 Freelancer Code Reference No: Pathology Ambegaon Pathology Dhan Kawada pure Park Preelancer Code Reference No: Date: 5					
letan at the project brief	ing which you had a pr the assignment an	with you regarding the as attended on. ad other associated fees a Segment	s mentioned hereunder	c, on the terms and c	antity	mentioned Rate Rs.
Capi	PI	narma-(Magpu		Nos)	(Per Qty)
	share by selling b	Service tack being a call	- Jr	5	100	1, 9121 0
is communicated at the a sssignment in part/full w reelancer, and you are f permanent/temporary em without showing any reas	the device handed device is sent directly bove stated briefing without any further riee to pursue any opployment in the Compon thereof.	y into the secured server. It. Non-Compliance of agreeference/intimation to you ther vocation of your chapany shall be entertained therein (both sides of the p	the device location sho reed schedule may resu ou. This is not an emp oice or work for any of I in future. The Compar age) is true and correct	ete quantity and date uld be always in act uld be always in act lit in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and they reserves its right to the best of my believe to the best of my believe under the person of the best of my believe to the bes	a be synce ive and Gl e and may y an assig hat no req to terminal	ed on daily basis si PS be captured live to rejection of the mment to you as quest from you fo te your assignment
Date: 5 12	129	selphour recognishts of sleet complaint free executors		the presence of:		Penducamus 4 Thirty again
Name of signee: S	repar	rng Das				
minsup torused an vier	A the also also			t number: 82	409	74126
Mana waxal emb ya	amble	the Conques, nor that on the constant series of the series	Signatu	history silbercare	Bound (b	necessity rained
ignature:	and the same		2) Witnes	s Name:t number:	tomit, at	When the State of Land
			Signate			The second second
			Gignatt			

om vame of the Freelancer:- Scar Address:- Sr. no. 19, Mobile No:- 7058 340	deep l	count	10 mag	ומף	han	kar	vadi, f	une.	
700 8 240	3(4	in charge.	SILLLONIA	saded u	olgu n	bus ba sad svi	ticy' column ha	neug eskeval	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT Pushpa Tower, 1st Floor, Office No -4, Sr No Road, Padmavati Chowk, Above Bikaner Sw PAN No.: AAECM5086D	FD. aati, Pune Satara	Bill N Date Free	For Commercial Use: Bill No: Date: Freelancer Code: MXPF 2023 - 023						
Towar	ds my Charg	jes/Feesag	ainst Ass	signme	nt/sst	tated b	elow:	OT COLORS	
Job No: 2024 120	n solovitic	Original Assignment			Revis	ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
Job Title: Spank									
Fieldwork Locations: Mag	pul								
Fees for Assignment							Amount		
Data Collection Type & Segment	Q	Quantity Rate		e					
1- Briefing charges				-					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -			1		-				
4- Main interview-		1	-						
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others								
Other Fees/Charges		The same of the same of	00			0	706		
Supervision Charges	10	Das	60	TATE OF THE PARTY			-11		
Executive Mainer	parna	1061		10000					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:	1211	and the last						
Totals	Job No.	Task Code	e Amount:-						
A) Fees for Assignemt	TO THE WAY A STORY OF THE PARTY	A PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.	ode Amount						
	2024120		Amount:- 2 7 00						
B) Supervision Charges		Condi	Total (A	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	r Net				
			hen	_		m(-			
Rupees in Words: Two thou	esand	Seven	nmary		70) 1		
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Collection	antity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity Re	ectedby	1,865,817(1,910)	Quantity	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Number 200 Navard 1098	Type	60			6		_	60	
1206 Blazz, Brook	in (both eides of the	nage) is true and	correct to the	best of my			with all terms and con	ditions.	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: E R P Beneficiary Bank Account Name: S C Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	und eer	Tan, o	1	Delienc	nary ba	IIK IVallie	المرادات المرادات	3410	
E&OE						Bill Received On:			
E&OE						Bill Checked & Cleared On:			
(Signature & Date)	Approved by with date								